MKDP 24/13 Cable entry plate
Product discontinued, no alternative
Art.No.: 7000-90201-2413000
Weight: 0.101
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MKDP 24/1
Size 24
Cable diameter (2)× 3...5.5 mm, (6)× 4.1...8.1 mm, (4)× 9...14 mm, (1)× 14...20 mm
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27279221
ECLASS-7.0 27440104
ECLASS-8.0 27440104
ECLASS-9.0 27440102
ECLASS-10.1 27400569
ECLASS-11.1 27400569
ECLASS-12.0 27400569
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 39269097
customs tariff number 39269097
GTIN 4048879568531